 A platform for growth with a portfolio of appraisal and exploration opportunities plus experience in the region

 Growing office in Jakarta with in country experience and successful track record

 Improving outlook for South-east Asian gas demand as a transition fuel

 Led by a highly experienced Board and Management team with a track record delivering development projects in the region

 Operator of all its projects with high Participating Interest allows for control as well as ability to continue to fund operations via farmout

or divestment of its interests as opposed to continued dilution at corporate level

Conrad believe that the quickest and best way to reduce global emissions is to accelerate the energy transition. Conrad also
believe that gas will play an important role in progressing this cleaner energy transition in Indonesia and adjacent South-east
Asian markets.

Note : (1) Competent Person’s Report (CPR) for Duyung by Gaffney, Cline & Associates (GaffneyCline) 26 August 2022 as outlined in the Company’s IPO prospectus dated 9 September 2022. F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Corporate Snapshot & Capital Structure

15

CDIs Fully Diluted
Shareholder # % # %

Board & Management 37,155,726 23% 37,155,726 21%
Inspired International
Limited 18,125,656 11% 18,125,656 10%

Transworld Oil Inc. 14,400,000 9% 14,400,000 8%

Other employees 699,424 0% 699,424 0%
Other existing
Shareholders 58,196,265 37% 58,196,265 33%

Investors in recent
IPO 30,821,917 19% 30,821,917 18%

Options 15,770,790 9%

Total 159,398,988 100% 175,169,778 100%

Escrow arrangements
• Securities are subject to mandatory escrow arrangements and voluntary escrow arrangements; ~96.8% of the CDIs not issued to investors under the IPO

are mandatory or voluntary escrowed.

ASX CRD

Share on issue 159,398,988

Convertible Securities 15,770,790

Share Price (27 Jan 2023) A$1.25

Market Capitalisation (Fully Diluted) A$219m

Cash on Hand US$18.96m (A$26.62m)

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

Mario Traviati
Non-Executive Director
Conrad Energy Asia
mario@conradasia.com
+65 6517 9700

F
or

 p
er

so
na

l u
se

 o
nl

y

	Slide Number 1
	Important Notice and Disclaimer
	Investment Highlights
	Delivery of Key Milestones
	Portfolio of Projects
	Duyung PSC and Mako Gas Field Overview
	Strategically Positioned
	Mako Economics — Net to Conrad
	Aceh PSCs
	Aceh PSCs
	Unique Gas Opportunity
	Asian Demand for Gas / LNG
	Board and Management
	Key Takeaways
	Corporate Snapshot & Capital Structure
	Slide Number 16